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LOOKING FOR A NEW DOOR?

LOOK NO FURTHER!

DURABLE. SOLID. VALUE.

Blevins is thrilled to announce the extension of our door line, offering you an even wider selection.

style

Shop with confidence knowing

that Lifestyle Doors are made with
high strength steel and quality
workmanship. Lifestyle doors are
available in the industry's popular
sizes to ensure you get a high-quality
door made for your customer’s home.

Lifestyle Fiberglass Combination ' . }
Doors are strong with features like /§ P '
a solid core, heavy-duty frame, and ' ‘
come prepped for a dead bolt. All - ‘A
Lifestyle combination doors come ‘ [
with a hard-working storm door. No
matter the style or budget, Lifestyle
doors are designed to provide a

greatlook, outstanding durability, 1 @ ‘
and deliver value for years to come.

]

Explore Our Full Selection Online
Scan the QR CODE to visit our website

and browse our complete range of doors.
You'll also find helpful information

on measuring and

installation.

For More Information, Contact Your
Local Branch or Territory Manager Today!

www.BLEVINSINC.com




Tifestyle

ITEM ID
0216152
0216153
0216169
0216144
0216145
0216360
0216361
0216364
0216365
0216362
0216363
0216368
0216369
0216370
0216371
0216384
0216385
0216386
0216387
0216420
0216421
0216373
0216372
0216389
0216388
0216432
0216433
0216456
0216457
0216504
0216505
0216528
0216529
0216577
0216581
0216865
0216890
0216891
0216936
0216937
0216962
0216963
0217008
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34" x 78"
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34" x 80"
34" x 80"
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34" x 80"
36" x76"
36" x76"
38"x 76"
38" x 76"
38" x 76"
38" x 80"
38" x 80"
38" x 80"
38" x 80"
38" x 82"
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WINDOW
Standard Sunburst
Standard Sunburst

9 Lite
Knocker Viewer
Knocker Viewer
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Standard Sunburst
Standard Sunburst
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Standard Sunburst

9 Lite

9 Lite

9 Lite

9 Lite

3/4 Oval

3/4 Oval
Standard Sunburst
Standard Sunburst

9 Lite

9 Lite
Knocker Viewer
Knocker Viewer

9 Lite

9 Lite
Knocker Viewer
Knocker Viewer

9 Lite

9 Lite
Knocker Viewer
Knocker Viewer
Knocker Viewer

9 Lite

9 Lite
Knocker Viewer
Knocker Viewer

9 Lite

9 Lite

Knocker Viewer

CORE COLOR
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JAMB WIDTH

STORM COLOR
White
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LIFESTYLE DOORS combine the security of a solid core door with the convenience of a storm door.
Built to withstand the elements, they keep your home safe and secure
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Full View
Full View
Standard
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OUTSWING\ STORM \ DOORS

Tifestyle

ITEM ID SIZE HAND WINDOW CORE COLOR FRAME COLOR
0217080 30" x 72" LH 6 Panel White White
0217084 30" x 72" LH Standard Sunburst White White
0217094 30" x 72" LH 9 Lite White White
0217184 32"x 72" LH 6 Panel White White
0217185 32"x 72" RH 6 Panel White White
0217188 32"x 72" LH Standard Sunburst White White
0217207 32"x72" RH Vertical Slider White White
0217224 32"x 74" LH 9 Lite White White
0217225 32" x 74" RH 9 Lite White White
0217232 32" x 74" LH Vertical Slider White White
0217233 32" x 74" RH Vertical Slider White White
0217236 32"x 76" LH 6 Panel White White
0217237 32"x 76" RH 6 Panel White White
0217240 32"x 76" LH Standard Sunburst White White
0217241 32"x76" RH Standard Sunburst White White
0217250 32"x 76" LH 9 Lite White White
0217251 32"x 76" RH 9 Lite White White
0217258 32"x 76" LH Vertical Slider White White
0217259 32"x76" RH Vertical Slider White White
0217276 32" x 78" LH 9 Lite White White
0217277 32"x 78" RH 9 Lite White White
0217314 34" x 76" LH 6 Panel White White
0217315 34"x 76" RH 6 Panel White White
0217318 34" x 76" LH Standard Sunburst White White
0217319 34"x 76" RH Standard Sunburst White White
0217328 34" x 76" LH 9 Lite White White
0217329 34" x 76" RH 9 Lite White White
0217336 34" x 76" LH Vertical Slider White White
0217337 34" x 76" RH Vertical Slider White White
0217332 34" x 76" LH 4 Lite White White
0217333 34" x 76" RH 4 Lite White White
0217330 34" x 76" LH 36" Internal Mini Blind White White
0217331 34" x 76" RH 36" Internal Mini Blind White White
0217366 34" x 80" LH 6 Panel White White
0217367 34" x 80" RH 6 Panel White White
0217444 36" x 80" LH 6 Panel White White
0217445 36" x 80" RH 6 Panel White White
0217458 36" x 80" LH 9 Lite White White
0217459 36" x 80" RH 9 Lite White White
0217467 36" x 80" RH Vertical Slider White White
0217470 36" x 80" LH 6 Panel White White
0217471 36" x 80" RH 6 Panel White White
0217475 36" x 80" RH Standard Sunburst White White
0217485 36" x 80" RH 9 Lite White White
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